Player Name

Gabe Keller
Levi Piper

Gattin Travis

Lane West

Bennett McDaniel
Casey Cates
Travis Blazina
Hurst Miniard
Austin Whitt
Tyler Belt
Micah Newcom
Grayson James
Thayden Jurek
Jason Millikan
Blake French
Dawson Jones
Tyree McLean
Kaiden Travis
Camron Belcher
Brayden Mahnke
Trace Scott
Carson Yates
Klayton Murray
Micheal Porter
Landon Curry
Caden Howard
Trae Taylor
Dakota Sosh
Quinn Summers
Jacob Carder
Brayden Poindexter
Keegan Pierson
Micheal Counts
Seth Lynn
Braydin Brandsasse
Aiden curnel
Garyson Hall
Trey Porter
Kaden Guill
Jeremy Maze
Riley Barker
Levi Suddoth
Colton McLean
lvan Madden
Davis Perryman
Trent Todd
Noah Byford
Gaige Markham
Logan Nolan
Donte Bell
Jake Rich

Reach Jump Vertical pis. 10 Yrd pis. 40 Yrd pis. Broad Jump pis. Pro Shuttle pis. Power Clean pis. Squat pis. Med Ball pis. Bench Press pis. 300 yipis.
92 121 29 24 1.63 23 5.14 17 9'6 28 4.76 14 205 21 225 12 37 27 165 16 30

835 109 255 17 171 21 51 18 7'9 21 466 16 210 22 325 2 37 27 225 22 15
84 112 28 22 1.51 25 4.82 23 810 25 4.44 22 190 18 350 25 35 25 210 21 15

93.5 117 235 13 1.75 21 5.26 14 7'3 19 4.73 15 0 0 39 29 225 22 30

89 109 20 s 162 23 526 14 6'11 17 497 10 155 11 280 18 39 29 175 17 225

83 104 21 8 1.9 18 5.97 166 16 5.13 7 0 440 30 36 26 235 23 75

86.5 1145 28 23 15 26 488 22 810 25 4.88 12 145 9 225 12 36 26 165 16 30
87 109 22 10 181 19 5.65 7 6'9 17 465 17 210 22 356 25 46 30 210 21 30
89 17 28 22 165 23 514 17 85 23 464 17 0 0 44 30 225 22
88 1125 245 15 171 21 528 1479 21 474 15 135 7 185 8 32 22 150 15 225
85 110 25 15 165 23 514 17 ™1 21 468 16 135 7 255 15 36 26 145 14 75

88 13 25 16 165 23 531 1371 21 49 12 185 17 255 15 3 23 145 14

89 116 27 20 156 24 5 2087 24 475 15 125 5 215 n 36 26 145 14

845 106 215 9 195 17 5.58 8 7 18 5.02 9 166 1 255 15 26 16 165 16 0

92 113 21 8 1.84 19 5.45 17N 21 5.47 1 115 3 105 1 32 22 95 9 15
86.5 1045 18 2 196 16 6.22 157 12 5.46 1 105 1 135 3 29 19 100 10 15

91 121 30 286 166 22 488 22 9 26 4.51 19 0 0 40 30 0 30
825 1085 26 18 166 22 5.66 6 7'6 20 444 21 115 3 135 3 28 18 95 9 225
875 109.5 22 10 169 22 533 13 6'11 17 458 18 135 7 185 8 34 24 15 n 75

85 109 24 14 163 23 513 17 73 19 476 14 35 25 225
90.5 112 21.5 9 17 22 537 12 6'8 16 496 10 175 15 225 12 36 26 140 14 225
92.5 m 18.5 3 184 19 5.69 6 6'2 14 5.06 8 165 13 245 14 36 26 126 12 225
855 1055 20 6 188 18 5.89 2 6'8 16 5.19 6 165 13 28 18 195 9

87 1075 20.5 7 197 16 5.96 163 15 5.31 4 185 17 290 19 30 20 196 19 0

86 100.5 14.5 1 1.81 19 5.9 2 50 10 5.22 5 135 7 290 19 29 19 200 20 15
845 100 15.5 1 194 17 6.4 1 510 13 5.19 6 110 2 135 3 23 13 95 9 75
90.5 1125 22 10 6'8 16 5.27 4 36 26 0

89 1125 235 13 19 18 543 11 610 17 484 12 150 10 185 8 21 1 145 14

87 115 28 22 157 24 5.02 19 7'6 20 4.83 13 160 12 245 14 37 27 170 17 225
86.5 101 14.5 1 1.88 18 5.75 5 4'9 9 5.34 3 115 3 195 9 27 17 106 10 30

90 1105 20.5 7 182 19 5.52 9 4'9 9 5.21 5 95 1 155 5 31 2 95 9 15

87 110 23 12 176 20 544 117N 21 495 1 135 7 185 8 29 19 15 n 225

84 106 22 10 169 22 531 1376 19 495 1 135 7 185 8 33 23 145 14

84 107 23 12 1.82 19 5.82 3 56 12 4.97 10 135 7 165 6 29 19 165 16

84 1015 17.5 1 175 21 6.47 1 510 13 5.33 3 100 1 95 1 23 12 85 8 75
85.5 100 14.5 1 1.84 19 5.65 7 6'4 15 5.07 8 135 7 225 12 28 18 136 13 15

Total

212
201
221
163

167.5
136.5

201

198
154
160.5
161.5

154
159

119

110
80
175
142.5

137.5
134.5
158.5
137.5

88

118
117
LiZA-Hi
56

114
190.5

105
100

142.5
127
104
68.5
115



